DOUBLE
STANDARD

MUNCHIES

Popcorn
Butter & sea salt, or spiced

Marinated Olives
Chili, lemon, garlic

Roasted Mixed Nuts

Sumac spice

Scotched Eggs

Chorizo wrapping, runny yolk,
chili dipping sauce

Hot Wings

Classic Garlic Prawns
Spring garlic, olive oil, dried chili

FRIES

Loaded French Fries
Wild boar ragout, bechamel, manchego

Truffle Parmesan Fries
Grana Padano, truffle oil

Classic Fries

GREENS

Cobb Salad
Cos, bacon, confit chicken leg, quail eggs, avocado,
grilled corn, chipotle ranch dressing

Green Salad
Baby cos, wild rocket, avocado, asparagus, spring peas,
broad beans, green goddess dressing

60

120

120

280

280

430

450

380

180

380

320

FEASTS

House Made Chorizo Hotdog

Crispy red onion, jalapeno, mustard, ketchup

The Standard Kurobuta Sumbo
Smoked Kurobuta pork chop, avocado,
sourdough crumb, spicy mayonnaise

Japanese Madai Fish n’ Chips

Beer batter, malt vinegar,tartare sauce, French fries

The Standard Reuben
Corned brisket, Gruyere, riesling braised cabbage,
creamy dressing

The Standard BKK Handmade
Wagyu Cheeseburger

Melting cheese, pickles, house-made brioche bun

Mahanakhon Club Sandwich
Confit chicken leg, Emmenthal omelet, crispy bacon,
vine ripe tomatoes, avocado, house-made brioche

Currywurst
Pork sausage, french fries, curry powder

CopperTree Beef MBS 3/4

Tenderloin minute steak
Café de Paris butter, potato millefeuille

Vegan Burger

Whole grain patty, avocado, tomato salsa,
house made vegan bun

SWEETS

Ice Cream 2 Scoops
Ask your server for today’s flavors

Dark Chocolate Tart
Tahiti vanilla cream

Basque Burnt Cheesecake
Mixed berry compote

320

390

580

380

680

390

280

990

280

180

240

240

Please inform staff of any food allergies prior to placing your order.
Prices are in Thai Baht, subject to 10% service charge and 7% government tax.




