DOUBLE STANDARD

MUNCHIES		FEASTS	
Popcorn Butter & sea salt, or spiced	60	House Made Chorizo Hotdog Crispy red onion, jalapeño, mustard, ketchup	320
Marinated Olives Chili, lemon, garlic	120	The Standard Kurobuta Sumbo Smoked Kurobuta pork chop, avocado, sourdough crumb, spicy mayonnaise	390
Roasted Mixed Nuts Sumac spice	120	Japanese Madai Fish n' Chips Beer batter, malt vinegar, tartare sauce, French fries	580
Scotched Eggs Chorizo wrapping, runny yolk, chili dipping sauce	280	The Standard Reuben Corned brisket, Gruyère, riesling braised cabbage, creamy dressing	380
Hot Wings	280	The Standard BKK Handmade	680
Classic Garlic Prawns Spring garlic, olive oil, dried chili FRIES	430	Wagyu Cheeseburger Melting cheese, pickles, house-made brioche bun	
		Mahanakhon Club Sandwich Confit chicken leg, Emmenthal omelet, crispy bacon, vine ripe tomatoes, avocado, house-made brioche	390
Loaded French Fries Wild boar ragout, bechamel, manchego	450	Currywurst Pork sausage, french fries, curry powder	280
Truffle Parmesan Fries Grana Padano, truffle oil	380	CopperTree Beef MBS 3/4 Tenderloin minute steak Café de Paris butter, potato millefeuille	990
Classic Fries	180	Vegan Burger Whole grain patty, avocado, tomato salsa, house made vegan bun	280
GREENS			
Cobb Salad Cos, bacon, confit chicken leg, quail eggs, avocado, grilled corn, chipotle ranch dressing	380	SWEETS Ice Cream 2 Scoops	180
Green Salad Baby cos, wild rocket, avocado, asparagus, spring peas, broad beans, green goddess dressing	320	Ask your server for today's flavors Dark Chocolate Tart Tahiti vanilla cream	240
		Basque Burnt Cheesecake Mixed berry compote	240